TEWS TECHNOLOGIES GmbH keeps the right to change technical specification without further notice.
All trademarks mentioned are property of their respective owners.
Issue 1.0.0
07.04.2022
TEWS TECHNOLOGIES GmbH
Am Bahnhof 7 25469 Halstenbek, Germany
Phone: +49 (0) 4101 4058 0 Fax: +49 (0) 4101 4058 19
E-Mail: info@tews.com www.tews.com

TPMC321-11R: 891 000 h
TPMC321-12R: 846 000 h
Order Information
RoHS Compliant
TPMC321-10R Conduction Cooled, 64-bit TTL I/O, Bit I/O, Interrupts, P14 I/O
TPMC321-11R Conduction Cooled, 32-bit EIA-422 / EIA-485 I/O, Bit I/O, Interrupts, P14 I/O
TPMC321-12R Conduction Cooled, 32-bit M-LVDS I/O, Bit I/O, Interrupts, P14 I/O
For the availability of non-RoHS compliant (leaded solder) products please contact TEWS.
Documentation
TPMC321-DOC User Manual
Software
TDRV006-SW-25 Integrity Software Support
TDRV006-SW-42 VxWorks Software Support (Legacy and VxBus-Enabled Software Support)
TDRV006-SW-65 Windows Software Support
TDRV006-SW-82 Linux Software Support
TDRV006-SW-95 QNX Software Support
For other operating systems please contact TEWS.
Related Products
TPIM003 PIM I/O Module, HD68 connector, special pin assignment